INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DEUTSCH DT ENHANCED SEAL
Being able to stay productive on a worksite means having sealed connectors that
withstand heavy vibration, dirt, chemicals and water spray. Our enhanced interface
seal retention design in the DT series is field-proven in harsh environments and is
intermateable with older connectors. When used in combination with our green
wedgelocks, these 2, 3, 4-, 6-, 8- and 12-pin designs enable robust attachment with the
connector, due to:
• A groove on the connector housing that secures the interface seal

Comprehensive accessory lineup including backshells,
boots, mounting clips, flange seals, and dust caps
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description Part Number Wedgelock
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, end cap DT06-2S-CE05 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals DT06-2S-CE06 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, shrink boot adapter DT06-2S-CE13 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, end cap DT06-2S-EP06 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, shrink boot adapter DT06-2S-EP11 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, fluorosilicone, end cap DT06-2S-FP02 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, DIN backshell adapter DT06-2S-LC01 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 2 way, black, enhanced seal retention DT06-2S-P012 W2S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, end cap DT06-3S-CE05 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals DT06-3S-CE06 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, shrink boot adapter DT06-3S-CE13 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, latch guard end cap DT06-3S-CE14 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, solid rear grommet, end cap DT06-3S-CP01 Included
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, end cap DT06-3S-EP06 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, latch guard end cap DT06-3S-EP09 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, shrink boot adapter DT06-3S-EP11 W3S-P012
Plug, DT, 3 way, black, enhanced seal retention, reduced diameter seals, DIN backshell adapter DT06-3S-LC01 W3S-P012